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4
15:15

3281 m
19.674 

H

CSP Mares' Novices' Hurdle
Rennpreis: 19.674  (10.892 5.018 2.508 1.256)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
3281

ML: 101,0

69.90

Country Mouse
5j. ch S (Kingston Hill - Mrs Mouse)

Trainer: A Ralph
Besitzer: Fwittery Racing

C Gethings

17.04 Cheltenham 15 70.8 3382 8.169 11,0 J J Burke Poetisa, Noble Grace, Sheezer Dancer
02.02 Ballyvodock 1 74.8 4828 8.169 4,0 Darragh Allen Princess Georgie
01.12 Borris House 3 72.6 4828 8.169 9,0 Michael Kenneally Heron In The Park, Princesse Milania
25.05 Ballingarry 4 72.6 4828 8.169 5,0 J C Canavan The Great Nudie, Shes All Pride, Una Rosa

2
ML: 67,0

69.90

Delta Blues Belle
5j. gr S (Walk In The Park - Pink Mist)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Noel Fehily Racing Syndicate 

Tristan Durrell

10.05 Hexham 5 70.8 3263 3.540 4,0 Kielan Woods Celestron Star, Loveatfirstglance, Lipstick Tr
10.11 Knockmullen Hou 1 74.8 4828 3.540 4,0 B O'Neill Jo's Secret, Amoroso
20.10 Umma House 3 74.8 4828 3.540 3,5 B O'Neill Clody Diamond, Jenny France
12.05 Loughrea 3 74.8 4828 3.540 4,0 B O'Neill Hard Dealt, Ballyhiho

3
ML: 8,0

69.90

Heron In The Park
5j. b S (Walk In The Park - Night Heron)

Trainer: T R George
Besitzer: The Jekyll

Harry Cobden

22.10 Worcester 6 69.9 3219 4.193 1,7 H Cobden No Tricks At All, Diamonds Galore, Merely A
01.03 Newbury 1 70.8 3282 8.986 5,0 H Cobden There Runs Mary, Queens Abbey
01.12 Borris House 1 74.8 4828 8.986 2,5 R James Princesse Milania, Country Mouse

4
ML: 15,0

69.90

Hornica
5j. br S (Affinisea - Manuels Sister)

Trainer: B Pauling
Besitzer: J Hornby & Mr J Hornby

Kielan Woods

17.04 Cheltenham 4 70.8 3382 8.169 11,0 Kielan Woods Poetisa, Noble Grace, Sheezer Dancer

5
ML: 101,0

69.90

Hyperbole
5j. br S (Jack Hobbs - Tell It To Me)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Hot To Trot Jumping & R Wal

K Brogan

22.10 Worcester U 69.9 3219 4.193 8,0 S Bowen White Noise, Ghina Di Tacco, Sheezer Diva
25.05 Fontwell 6 70.8 3568 2.451 8,0 K Brogan Shutfrontdoor, Sevarana, Queens Ginger

6
ML: 4,5

69.90

Jackie Hobbs
5j. b S (Jack Hobbs - Miss Milborne)

Trainer: Harry Derham
Besitzer: Noel Fehily Racing Syndicate 

Paul O'Brien

03.04 Aintree 9 70.8 3410 28.135 5,5 Paul O'Brien Seo Linn, La Conquiere, Kingston Queen
15.02 Ascot 1 72.6 3157 8.986 1,9 H Cobden Just A Heartbeat, Belle Le Grand
04.12 Ludlow 1 71.7 3172 3.268 2,5 Paul O'Brien Service Minimum, Pollyanna's Dream
31.03 Monksgrange 1 74.8 4828 3.268 5,0 S Staples Holloway Queen, Good Girl Kathleen

7
ML: 34,0

69.90

Just A Heartbeat
6j. b S (Scorpion - Kentford Grebe)

Trainer: H Fry
Besitzer: E Knowlton

Bryan Carver

20.08 Worcester 9 71.7 3219 4.193 3,5 Bryan Carver Celestron Star, Jammy Jay, La Lolita
25.05 Fontwell 2 68.5 3849 4.066 4,0 Bryan Carver Presenting Milan, Lightning Maqueen
15.02 Ascot 2 70.8 3157 8.986 15,0 Megan Bevan Jackie Hobbs, Belle Le Grand
27.10 Wincanton 4 68.5 3063 2.178 13,0 Megan Bevan Tennessee Tango, Pollyanna's Dream, Tak

8
ML: 21,0

69.90

Kapability
5j. b S (Authorized - Daska D'airy)

Trainer: A J Honeyball
Besitzer: Richard & Mrs Carol Cheshire

Rex Dingle

03.04 Aintree 20 70.8 3410 28.135 13,0 H Cobden Seo Linn, La Conquiere, Kingston Queen
08.12 Huntingdon 4 70.8 3174 11.390 2,6 H Cobden Supreme Malinas, Roses All The Way, St Ir
27.10 Aintree 1 70.3 3410 8.169 4,3 H Cobden Siog Geal, Claim Du Brizais

9
ML: 2,88

69.90

Khrisma
5j. b S (Pastorius - Querenice)

Trainer: N J Henderson
Besitzer: John P McManus

N De Boinville

02.05 Punchestown 2 72.1 3260 9.917 3,5 J Bowen Casheldale Lad, Naturally Nimble
19.01 Windsor 3 70.8 3219 19.804 9,0 N De Boinville Jubilee Alpha, Bluey
25.11 Fontainebleau 3 60.3 2600 30.973 7,0 A Nicco Kamaro D'huez, Karoline Banbou
08.10 Lyon-Parilly 1 60.3 2399 16.372 1,5 A Nicco Karukerra, Kroustillante
17.09 Moulins 1 62.6 2800 16.372 A Nicco Karina Sween, Karukerra

10
ML: 13,0

69.90

Pottersville
6j. ch S (Ocovango - Bunglasha Lady)

Trainer: R Curtis
Besitzer: David McDermott

Sean Bowen

17.04 Clonmel 1 73.0 4001 4.959 15,0 C M Moore Astley, Cosmos D'ainay

11
ML: 9,0

69.90

Sheezer Dancer
4j. ch S (Jeu St Eloi - Danse Cantilienne)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Stephen Bough

Harry Skelton

17.04 Cheltenham 3 67.1 3382 8.169 4,0 Harry Skelton Poetisa, Noble Grace

12
ML: 26,0

69.90

St Irene
5j. gr S (Malinas - Seren Gris)

Trainer: Nick Scholfield
Besitzer: The Saints

J M Quinlan

03.04 Aintree 17 70.8 3410 28.135 29,0 J M Quinlan Seo Linn, La Conquiere, Kingston Queen
08.12 Huntingdon 3 70.8 3174 11.390 9,5 J M Quinlan Supreme Malinas, Roses All The Way
16.11 Cheltenham 6 70.8 3298 12.814 9,5 J M Quinlan Seo Linn, Siog Geal, Strong Run
14.05 Southwell 1 64.9 3184 2.451 9,0 J M Quinlan Mountain Mike, Kashchei
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4
15:15

3281 m
19.674 

H

CSP Mares' Novices' Hurdle
Rennpreis: 19.674  (10.892 5.018 2.508 1.256)

PLCPT QUAPT

13
ML: 9,0

69.90

Strong Run
6j. b S (Passing Glance - Strong Westerner)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: Welfordgolf Syndicate

Jonathan-J. Burke

03.04 Aintree 6 70.8 3410 28.135 12,0 J J Burke Seo Linn, La Conquiere, Kingston Queen
08.02 Warwick 1 70.8 3219 8.978 2,1 J J Burke Highland Haven, Roses All The Way
16.11 Cheltenham 3 70.8 3298 12.814 13,0 Liam Harrison Seo Linn, Siog Geal
18.10 Uttoxeter 2 70.8 3171 2.451 4,3 Liam Harrison Dream Shadow, Service Minimum

14
ML: 13,0

69.90

Watamu
4j. br S (Crystal Ocean - Woolstone One)

Trainer: E C Lavelle
Besitzer: Paul G Jacobs

Ben Jones

31.10 Stratford 1 69.9 3283 2.451 26,0 Harry Bannister Ride Like A Girl, Queen's Theatre

Ergebnis: Quoten:


